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Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course
Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

top 20 schools

1 Colorado Christian
T2 Colorado State-Pueblo
T2 Colorado Mesa
MSU Denver
Simon Fraser U.
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St. Martin's University
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4
5
6 Sonoma State
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10 Western Washington
11 Chadron State
12 Ft. Lewis College

13 South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech

14 Montana State-Billings
15 Adams State
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Minna Archer

Kylie Severin
Courtney Andersson
Madison O'Sullivan
Sueah Park

Vaijayanti Bharkhada

Mary Beth Doss
Shandiin Harper
Ashley Bruland
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Annika Schooler
Kiersten Bryant
Freya Constable
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Sadie Kelley
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Brittlynn O'Dell
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Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course
Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

Team

Colorado Christian 299
Colorado State-Pueblo 303
Colorado Mesa 302
MSU Denver 305
Simon Fraser U. 308
Sonoma State 309
Western New Mexico 306
St. Martin's University 314
Regis 311
Western Washington 316
Chadron State 325
Ft. Lewis College 324
South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech 332
Montana State-Billings 331
Adams State 354

299
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304
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312
322
336

Scores

598
599
599
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611
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615
620
621
629
642
644
653
690
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Start Finish
T3 T1
T6 T1

T10 T3

2 T3

T16 T3

T10 T6
T3 T6

T10 T6

T16 T9

1 T9

T10 T9

T10 T12

T43 T12

T16 T12
T3 T12
T6 T12

T43 T12

T28 T12

T22 T19

T38 T19

T38 T19

T22 T22
T6  T22
T6  T22

T16 T22

T28 T22

T28 T27

T47  T27

T22 T29

T47  T29

T38 T29

T38 T29

T16  T29

T54  T29

T28 T35

T22 T35

T28 T35

T22 T35

T54 T35

T10 T40

T16  T40

T47  T40

T28 T40

T47 T44

T43 T44

Player

Kylie Severin
Minna Archer
Sueah Park
Madison O'Sullivan
Courtney Andersson
Shandiin Harper
Mary Beth Doss
Vaijayanti Bharkhada
Ashley Bruland
Lauren Garcia
Annika Schooler
Sadie Kelley

Elly Walters
Natasha Kozlowski
Kiersten Bryant
Cassidy Phelan
Kelsie Inouye
Freya Constable
Raya Schulz
Brittlynn O'Dell
Winnie Shaw
Trinity Corwin
Claire Moon
Crystle Querol

Mia Trousdale

Mia Golovich
Sydney Eye
Samantha Smedshammer
Emily Donaldson
Kathryn Crimp
Courtney Cervellin
Shirin Anjarwalla
Alexandria Klemke
Emma Worgum
Chloe Tran
Mackenzie Carpenter
Anju Ogi

Kenzey Kanno
Jordan Grasis
Isabel Botero
Rianna Garland
Kendal Gutierrez
Danielle Bailey
Taysea Powell

Emma Tornoos

Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course
Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

Team

Colorado State-Pueblo
Colorado State-Pueblo
Simon Fraser U.

Regis

Colorado Christian
Western New Mexico
Colorado Christian
MSU Denver

St. Martin's University
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Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa

Simon Fraser U.
Colorado Christian
Colorado Mesa

St. Martin's University
Colorado State-Pueblo
Colorado Christian
Colorado Mesa

MSU Denver

Regis

Western Washington
Colorado Mesa
Western New Mexico
Sonoma State

MSU Denver

Sonoma State
Colorado Christian

St. Martin's University
Sonoma State
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Simon Fraser U.
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Ft. Lewis College
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Start Finish
T61 T44
T28 T44
T28 T44
T47 T44
T54 T44
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T38  T51
T22 T54
T61 T54
T28 T56
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Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course
Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

Player Team

Alpine Hickstein Chadron State

Allison Acosta * Chadron State

Zoey Rodriguez Colorado State-Pueblo
Caroline Giocondo Regis

Kasey Maralack Western Washington
Anaya Bhandal Simon Fraser U.
Brooke Kramer Chadron State
Chelsea Medina Western New Mexico
Hannah White St. Martin's University
Hannah Adams Montana State-Billings
Haylee Adams Montana State-Billings
Merielle Gojo * Colorado State-Pueblo
Megan Billeter Western Washington
Brooke Sturtevant Ft. Lewis College
Callie Burns Regis

Alyssa Hutchinson Sonoma State

Aubree Mitchum Montana State-Billings

Jada French St. Martin's University

Molly Schwartz Ft. Lewis College

Lora Ortega South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech
Adessa Lundberg Montana State-Billings

Kinsey Smith Chadron State

Anna Branscome Adams State

Gracie Burkhart Adams State

Keona Weirick Adams State

Devin Gilbreath Regis

Brennan Larson Montana State-Billings

Mya Maxwell South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech
Emilia Manntz Ft. Lewis College

Katie Haag Adams State

Taylor Ullen South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech
Paige Wright Adams State

Courtney Lawler * MSU Denver
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Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course
Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Colorado Christian +22 299 299 598 T2 Colorado State-Pueblo +23 303 296 599 T2 Colorado Mesa +23 302 297 599
T3 Courtney Andersson +3 76 71 147 T1 Kylie Severin +2 73 73 146 T12 Elly Walters +7 80 71 151
T6 Mary Beth Doss +4 73 75 148 T1 Minna Archer +2 74 72 146 T12 Cassidy Phelan +7 74 77 151

T12 Kiersten Bryant +7 73 78 151 T12 Freya Constable +7 78 73 151 T12 Sadie Kelley +7 75 76 151
T19 Raya Schulz +8 77 75 152 T35 Anju Ogi +12 78 78 156 T19 Brittlynn O'Dell +8 79 73 152
T29 Emily Donaldson +11 7 78 155 T44 Zoey Rodriguez +14 78 80 158 T22 Crystle Querol +9 74 79 153

4 MSU Denver +30 305 301 606 5 Simon Fraser U. +33 308 301 609 6 Sonoma State +35 309 302 611

T6 Vaijayanti Bharkhada +4 75 73 148 T3 Sueah Park +3 75 72 147 T9 Lauren Garcia +5 71 78 149
T19 Winnie Shaw +8 79 73 152 T12 Natasha Kozlowski +7 76 75 151 T22 Mia Golovich +9 78 75 153
T27 Sydney Eye +10 78 76 154 T29 Shirin Anjarwalla +11 79 76 155 T27 Samantha Smedshammer +10 81 73 154
T35 Mackenzie Carpenter +12 77 79 156 T35 Chloe Tran +12 78 78 156 T29 Courtney Cervellin +11 79 76 155
T40 Isabel Botero +13 75 82 157 T51 Anaya Bhandal +15 80 79 159 61 Alyssa Hutchinson +19 82 81 163

7 Western New Mexico +36 306 306 612 8 St. Martin's University +39 314 301 615 9 Regis +44 311 309 620

T6 Shandiin Harper +4 75 73 148 T9 Ashley Bruland +5 76 73 149 T3 Madison O'Sullivan +3 72 75 147
T22 Mia Trousdale +9 76 77 153 T12 Kelsie Inouye +7 80 71 151 T22 Trinity Corwin +9 7 76 153
T29 Alexandria Klemke +11 76 79 155 T29 Kathryn Crimp +11 81 74 155 T44 Caroline Giocondo +14 81 77 158
T44 Taysea Powell +14 81 77 158 T54 Hannah White +16 77 83 160 60 Callie Burns +18 81 81 162
T51 Chelsea Medina +15 79 80 159 63 Jada French +21 82 83 165 71 Devin Gilbreath +27 81 90 171

10 Western Washington +45 316 305 621 11 Chadron State +53 325 304 629 12 Ft. Lewis College +66 324 318 642
T22 Claire Moon +9 74 79 153 T35 Jordan Grasis +12 82 74 156 T40 Kendal Gutierrez +13 81 76 157
T29 Emma Worgum +11 82 73 155 T35 Kenzey Kanno +12 7 79 156 T44 Emma Tornoos +14 80 78 158
T40 Danielle Bailey +13 78 79 157 T44 Alpine Hickstein +14 84 74 158 T56 Brooke Sturtevant +17 78 83 161
T44 Kasey Maralack +14 82 76 158 T51 Brooke Kramer +15 82 77 159 T64 Molly Schwartz +22 85 81 166
T56 Megan Billeter +17 84 77 161 T66 Kinsey Smith +24 84 84 168 74 Emilia Manntz +35 86 93 179

13 South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech +68 332 312 644 14 Montana State-Billings +77 331 322 653 15 Adams State +114 354 336 690

T9 Annika Schooler +5 75 74 149 T54 Hannah Adams +16 84 76 160 T68 Anna Branscome +25 86 83 169
T40 Rianna Garland +13 76 81 157 T56 Haylee Adams +17 78 83 161 T68 Gracie Burkhart +25 86 83 169
T64 Lora Ortega +22 88 78 166 62 Aubree Mitchum +20 85 79 164 70 Keona Weirick +26 89 81 170
T72 Mya Maxwell +28 93 79 172 T66 Adessa Lundberg +24 84 84 168 75 Katie Haag +38 93 89 182

76 Taylor Ullen +39 97 86 183 T72 Brennan Larson +28 87 85 172 77 Paige Wright +57 107 94 201
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T44 Allison Acosta (Chadron State) 78 80 158
T56 Merielle Gojo (Colorado State-Pueblo) 83 78 161
78 Courtney Lawler (MSU Denver) 0 0 0
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Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course

Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Colorado Christian 299 299 598
T3 Courtney Andersson (3) 76 71 147
T6 Mary Beth Doss (4) 73 75 148
T12 Kiersten Bryant (2) 73 78 151
T19 Raya Schulz (5) 77 75 152
T29 Emily Donaldson (1) 77 78 155
T2 Colorado State-Pueblo 303 296 599
T1 Kylie Severin (1) 73 73 146
T Minna Archer (2) 74 72 146
T12 Freya Constable (3) 78 73 151
T35 Anju Ogi (5) 78 78 156
T44 Zoey Rodriguez (4) 78 80 158
T2 Colorado Mesa 302 297 599
T12 Elly Walters (1) 80 71 151
T12 Cassidy Phelan (2) 74 77 151
T12 Sadie Kelley (4) 75 76 151
T19 Brittlynn O'Dell (5) 79 73 152
T22 Crystle Querol (3) 74 79 153
4 MSU Denver 305 301 606
T6 Vaijayanti Bharkhada (3) 75 73 148
T19 Winnie Shaw (4) 79 73 152
T27 Sydney Eye (2) 78 76 154
T35 Mackenzie Carpenter (5) 77 79 156
T40 Isabel Botero (1) 75 82 157
5 Simon Fraser U. 308 301 609
T3 Sueah Park (1) 75 72 147
T12 Natasha Kozlowski (2) 76 75 151
T29 Shirin Anjarwalla (3) 79 76 155
T35 Chloe Tran (4) 78 78 156
T51 Anaya Bhandal (5) 80 79 159
6 Sonoma State 309 302 611
T9 Lauren Garcia (3) 71 78 149
T22 Mia Golovich (1) 78 75 153
T27 Samantha Smedshammer (4) 81 73 154
T29 Courtney Cervellin (2) 79 76 155
61 Alyssa Hutchinson (5) 82 81 163
7 Western New Mexico 306 306 612
T6 Shandiin Harper (1) 75 73 148
T22 Mia Trousdale (5) 76 77 153
T29 Alexandria Klemke (2) 76 79 155
T44 Taysea Powell (3) 81 77 158
T51 Chelsea Medina (4) 79 80 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 St. Martin's University 314 301 615
T9 Ashley Bruland (3) 76 73 149
T12 Kelsie Inouye (1) 80 71 151
T29 Kathryn Crimp (4) 81 74 155
T54 Hannah White (5) 77 83 160
63 Jada French (2) 82 83 165
9 311 309 620
T3 Madison O'Sullivan (3) 72 75 147
T22 Trinity Corwin (1) 77 76 153
T44 Caroline Giocondo (2) 81 77 158
60 Callie Burns (4) 81 81 162
71 Devin Gilbreath (5) 81 90 171
10 Western Washington 316 305 621
T22 Claire Moon (3) 74 79 153
T29 Emma Worgum (4) 82 73 155
T40 Danielle Bailey (2) 78 79 157
T44 Kasey Maralack (5) 82 76 158
T56 Megan Billeter (1) 84 77 161
11 Chadron State 325 304 629
T35 Jordan Grasis (3) 82 74 156
T35 Kenzey Kanno (5) 77 79 156
T44 Alpine Hickstein (1) 84 74 158
T51 Brooke Kramer (2) 82 77 159
T66 Kinsey Smith (4) 84 84 168
12 Ft. Lewis College 324 318 642
T40 Kendal Gutierrez (3) 81 76 157
T44 Emma Tornoos (2) 80 78 158
T56 Brooke Sturtevant (1) 78 83 161
T64 Molly Schwartz (4) 85 81 166
74 Emilia Manntz (5) 86 93 179
13 South Dakota Sch of Mines & Tech 332 312 644
T9 Annika Schooler (1) 75 74 149
T40 Rianna Garland (2) 76 81 157
T64 Lora Ortega (4) 88 78 166
T72 Mya Maxwell (3) 93 79 172
76 Taylor Ullen (5) 97 86 183
14 Montana State-Billings 331 322 653
T54 Hannah Adams (2) 84 76 160
T56 Haylee Adams (1) 78 83 161
62 Aubree Mitchum (5) 85 79 164
T66 Adessa Lundberg (4) 84 84 168
T72 Brennan Larson (3) 87 85 172
15 Adams State 354 336 690
T68 Anna Branscome (2) 86 83 169
T68 Gracie Burkhart (4) 86 83 169
70 Keona Weirick (1) 89 81 170
75 Katie Haag (3) 93 89 182
77 Paige Wright (5) 107 94 201
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T44 Allison Acosta (Chadron State) 78 80 158
T56 Merielle Gojo (Colorado State-Pueblo) 83 78 161
78 Courtney Lawler (MSU Denver) 0 0 0
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Pack Classic

Walking Stick Golf Course

Pueblo, CO
Ladies Event

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
S. Harper WNMU 2.88 -1 S. Park SFU 400 E K. Severin CSUP 438 -5
L. Garcia Sonoma St. 3.00 E A. Bruland St.Martins  4.05 +1 V. Bharkhada MSU Denver 4.50 -4
K. Crimp St.Martins 3.00 E M. Doss ColChristU  4.15 +3 M. O'Sullivan Regis 450 -4
K. Inouye St.Martins 3.00 E A. Schooler ~ SDSM&T 415 +3 A. Ogi CSUP 463 -3
R. Garland SDSM&T 313 #1 C. Andersson ColChristU 4.20 +4 M. Archer CSUP 463 -3
T. Corwin Regis 3.13 +1 N. Kozlowski SFU 420 +4 M. Doss ColChristU 463 -3
C. Andersson ColChristU 3.13 +1 S. Harper WNMU 420 +4 C. Phelan CO Mesa 475 -2
B. O'Dell CO Mesa 3.13 +1 F. Constable CSUP 420 +4 R. Schulz ColChristU 475 -2
M. O'Sullivan Regis 313 #1 M. Archer CSUP 420 +4 C. Moon Wwu 475 -2
M. Archer CSUP 3.13 +1 E. Worgum Wwu 420 +4 S. Smedshammer Sonoma St. 4.75 -2
H. Adams MT St Bill 313 #1 C. Giocondo Regis 425 +5 T. Powell WNMU 475 -2
M. Golovich  Sonoma St. 3.25 +2 C. Tran SFU 425 +5 S. Kelley CO Mesa 475 -2
S. Park SFU 3.25 +2 M. Trousdale WNMU 425 +5 A. Acosta Chadron St 4.75 -2
V. Bharkhada MSU Denver 3.25 +2 K. Bryant ColChristU  4.25 +5 C. Andersson ColChristU 475 -2
C. Phelan CO Mesa 3.25 +2 B. O'Dell CO Mesa 425 +5 S. Eye MSU Denver 4.75 -2
K. Bryant ColChristU 3.25 +2 L. Garcia Sonoma St. 4.25 +5 C. Querol CO Mesa 488 -1
A. Schooler ~ SDSM&T 3.25 +2 E. Walters CO Mesa 425 +5 C. Medina WNMU 488 -1
J. Grasis Chadron St  3.25 +2 K. Severin CSuUP 425 +5 T. Corwin Regis 488 -1
|. Botero MSU Denver 3.25 +2 S. Kelley CO Mesa 430 +6 W. Shaw MSU Denver 4.88 -1
K. Severin CSUP 3.25 +2 C. Querol CO Mesa 430 +6 S. Anjarwalla SFU 488 -1
K. Maralack ~ WWU 3.25 +2 K. Kanno Chadron St 4.30 +6 E. Walters CO Mesa 488 -1
K. Weirick AdamsSt 3.25 +2 S. Anjarwalla SFU 430 +6 C. Cervellin Sonoma St. 4.88 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Hickstein Chadron St 1 |S. Smedshammer Sonoma St. 7 |W. Shaw MSU Denver 27

S. Eye MSU Denver 1 |M. Golovich Sonoma St. 7 |A. Schooler SDSM&T 27

|. Botero MSU Denver 1 |V. Bharkhada MSU Denver 6 |N. Kozlowski SFU 25

M. O'Sullivan Regis 1 |M. Archer CSUP 6 |C. Cervellin Sonoma St. 25

K. Severin CSUP 6 |M. O'Sullivan Regis 25

E. Walters CO Mesa 5 |S. Park SFU 25

S. Harper WNMU 5 |A. Bruland St.Martins 24

K. Kanno Chadron St 5 |K. Inouye St.Martins 24

C. Andersson ColChristU 5 |M. Trousdale WNMU 24

R. Schulz ColChristU 5 |M. Doss ColChristU 23

A. Klemke WNMU 5 |K. Bryant ColChristU 23

L. Garcia Sonoma St. 5 |M. Archer CSUP 23

B. O'Dell CO Mesa 5 |C. Querol CO Mesa 23

C. Phelan CO Mesa 5 |C. Andersson ColChristU 23

M. Doss ColChristU 5 |E. Donaldson ColChristU 23

C. Giocondo Regis 5 |S. Kelley CO Mesa 23

S. Park SFU 4 |K. Severin CSUP 22

A. Ogi CSUP 4 |T. Corwin Regis 22

F. Constable CSUP 4 |E. Worgum Wwu 22

A. Bruland St.Martins 4 |F. Constable CSUP 22

C. Moon WWU 4 |K. Gutierrez FLC 22

M. Billeter Wwu 4 |S. Harper WNMU 22
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